PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ISIN:  US7010941042

Overview
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Price
511.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.39% (-2.00)

US7010941042
PH

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

65,574 EUR
S&P 500

507.60 EUR (200)
509.00 EUR (200)
511.00 EUR
511.00 EUR
511.00 EUR
513.00 EUR
514.22857 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a90c7b222ba0bb14c702f023d72972c19d06db3b43152f5b80a2cc89afc3d75&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9dabc7db87bab821e&time=1714144732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0bdb94e3c6bbaff940defd2696271c910036b837430c571994f0664c1c0b1db&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a96acc0eabc6333b&time=1714144732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95d185fc2f7ba06b8823a52ca4430b5b22e7f7081257a3411308ab5a52d846ab&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8973b87fe0a21165a&time=1714144732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13e83837403b018403a1fc715c61c15c2d0111ef9da91dd89cdac179cd67508d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7dea76ce852177a19&time=1714144732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc3b2641d0e9789bd6ef1c51d4438efe3afa19ec9e99a46e461d70db8d80f748&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e06b1de54f279f1f3&time=1714144732&tool=RSC

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Details

2024/04/25 08:11:45

Price
511.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.39% (-2.00)

ISIN US7010941042
Symbol PH
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65,574 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 507.60 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 509.00 EUR (200)
Open 511.00 EUR
High 511.00 EUR
Low 511.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 513.00 EUR
VWAP 514.22857 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.44% +76.23% +96.18%
Perf (abs.) +167.40 +221.90 +251.50
Beta 1.25 1.30 1.13
Volatility  19.06 21.63 23.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 508.08 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 508.65 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 462.82 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 399.39 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

15:17

09:05

16:57

16:05

17:03

522.60 EUR (2024/04/08
414.40 EUR (2024/01/08
522.60 EUR (2024/04/08
283.70 EUR (2023/04/27

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
509.20 EUR  0.01 3
509.60 EUR  0.00 1
507.40 EUR  0.09 22
502.40 EUR  0.01 4
544.2547 USD 61.72 4,348
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279235

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:11

15:30

08:00

09:23

17:44

08:10

08:08

511.00 EUR

548.39 USD

507.00 EUR

510.40 EUR

510.80 EUR

507.00 EUR

507.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279244

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP.

6035 Parkland Boulevard - 44124-4141

Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-896-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denise Fleming
James Verrier
James
Wainscott
Jillian Evanko
Joseph
Scaminace
Kevin Lobo
Lance Fritz
Laura
Thompson
Linda Harty
Ake Svensson
Jennifer A.
Parmentier
Andrew D. Ross
Dinu J. Parel
Lee C. Banks
Mark J. Hart
Mark T. Czaja
Thomas L.

Williams

Todd M.
Leombruno

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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